
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 11 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

37092207 5PSSDB 18.26 7.80 142.43

37092239 P11 - (90404) Sterling Lakes North 5 5PSSDB 18.20 3.25 59.15

37092249 P11 - (45683) SH36 SOUTH @ Varner Creek 5PSSDB 18.27 7.80 142.51

37092280 P11 - (90204) SH36 SOUTH CR 11 7PSSDB 18.21 7.60 138.40

37092319 P11 - (45683) SH36 SOUTH @ Varner Creek 5PSSDB 18.19 7.80 141.88

71049784 P13 - (70671) Galveston County - 23rd Street Rehab 5PSSDB 18.50 9.30 172.05

71049812 P13 - (76215) Alvin 2021 Paving and Drainage Repairs 5PSSDB 18.47 3.25 60.03

71049855 P13 - (70671) Galveston County - 23rd Street Rehab 5PSSDB 18.52 9.30 172.24

71049867 P13 - (70671) Galveston County - 23rd Street Rehab 5PSSDB 18.54 9.30 172.42

71049881 P13 - (70671) Galveston County - 23rd Street Rehab 5PSSDB 18.53 9.30 172.33

71049888 7PSSDB 18.52 10.50 194.46

1567.90

5% -78.40

SUBTOTAL 1489.50

-$156.00

TOTAL $1333.50

Settlement
of payment

Eddie Gene Mcgill (E&T Logistics LLC) 8/12/2023

R000281

0

D99

Pugmill - Order

P11 - (45683) SH36 SOUTH @ Varner Creek

P13 - (81656) Beachside Village Sec 9

Fuel


	08-04-2023 TO 08-10-2023



